
21 West Avenue, Spencerport, New York 14559 

www.frontter.com 

January 21, 2016 

Ms. Carlotta S. Stauffer 
Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

SUBJECT: 2015 4th QUARTER REPORT ON LIFELINE 

Dear Ms. Stauffer: 
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Pursuant to Rule 25-4.0665(20) of the Florida Administrative Code, please find enclosed the quarterly report on 

Lifeline for Frontier Communications of the South, Inc. 

Please fee l free to contact me at (585) 777-6719 or Angie McCal l at (304) 325-1688 with any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Chr(!.~~iMJ ~ 
Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
Frontier Communications 

Enclosure 

FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED JAN 25, 2016DOCUMENT NO. 00438-16FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK



Total 

2015 Florida Lifeline Summary 
Lifeline Customers 

0 

Frontier Communications of the South 

9 0 

Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP 

Docket#: 090504-TP 

0 



August 
September 

2015 Florida Lifeline Summary 
Credit 
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October 
November 

Total 

Federal 
State 
Transitional 

Total 

Frontier Communications of Alabama 

$0.00 

$708 $873 $632 

$0 $0 $0 

$t,oo8 $1,242 

$266.05 
$366.87 
$374-61 

' 'l!i1 a!~~; ,c,~~· ~ 1- ,~,--,,~A!iil 

$389.09 
$418.]2 

$433-82 
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$281.50 

$304.92 
$312-35 

-7t 
$285-53 

$574 
$0 

$817 

Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP 

Docket#: 090504-TP 




